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Oak Hall Middle School Invitational - 3/30/2016

www.halfmiletiming.com
Oak Hall School

Meet Program - Wednesday

Event  1   Girls High Jump (6)

Wednesday 3/30/2016 - 2:00 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Suwannee Mid  7169 Woods, Miranda _______1
Suwannee Mid  7171 Liley, Kelsey _______2
Suwannee Mid  7170 Jelks, Jim-mia _______3
Suwannee Mid  8172 Mckire, Mary _______4
Queen of Pea  820 Olcese, Elizabeth _______5
Queen of Pea  7106 Delgado, Cammie _______6

Event  2   Boys High Jump (2)

Wednesday 3/30/2016 - 2:00 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Queen of Pea  896 Verdote, Seth _______1
Queen of Pea  771 Cole, Jackson _______2

Event  3   Girls Long Jump (13)

Wednesday 3/30/2016 - 2:00 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
The Rock Sch  679 Johnson, Camille _______1
P.K. Yonge S  8136 Lee, Samyra _______2
Lake City Mi  885 Harris, Taylar _______3
Suwannee Mid  7173 Bolyard, Rylee _______4
Queen of Pea  893 Wright, Morgan _______5
P.K. Yonge S  762 Morant, JaNae _______6
P.K. Yonge S  763 Morant, JaNelle _______7
Queen of Pea  770 Romero, Izzy _______8
Suwannee Mid  7170 Jelks, Jim-mia _______9
Suwannee Mid  7171 Liley, Kelsey _______10
P.K. Yonge S  761 Buie, Leiana _______11
Suwannee Mid  699 Ward, Gorjus _______12
Lake City Mi  848 Collins, Asherah _______13

Event  4   Boys Long Jump (16)

Wednesday 3/30/2016 - 2:00 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Abraham Linc  735 Grieser, Jackson _______1
Queen of Pea  695 Rubert, Andy _______2
Queen of Pea  6141 Wozniak, Nathan _______3
The Rock Sch  6101 Olivera, Eli _______4
The Rock Sch  681 Gibbs, Dawson _______5
Lake City Mi  749 Benkoczy, Austin _______6
Cornerstone  66 Stephenson, Travis _______7
Cornerstone  7128 Mantel, Nathaniel _______8
P.K. Yonge S  667 Walden, James _______9
Lake City Mi  7134 Griffin, Zhaquan _______10
P.K. Yonge S  665 Barnett, Alex _______11
Queen of Pea  772 Cooper, Tanner _______12
Queen of Pea  873 Duarte, Lucas _______13
P.K. Yonge S  666 Sermons, Adrian _______14
Cornerstone  7161 Stephenson, Ian _______15
Oak Hall Sch  859 Kaleel, Stephen _______16

Event  5   Girls Triple Jump (7)

Wednesday 3/30/2016 - 2:00 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
P.K. Yonge S  762 Morant, JaNae _______1
P.K. Yonge S  664 Mosley, Keyauri _______2
P.K. Yonge S  8136 Lee, Samyra _______3
Suwannee Mid  7108 Harry, Reina _______4
Suwannee Mid  7170 Jelks, Jim-mia _______5
Suwannee Mid  7171 Liley, Kelsey _______6
Suwannee Mid  8142 Crowley, Tamari _______7

Event  6   Boys Triple Jump (5)

Wednesday 3/30/2016 - 2:00 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Oak Hall Sch  790 Roberts, Quade _______1
Oak Hall Sch  8103 Gehler, Eric _______2
Abraham Linc  735 Grieser, Jackson _______3
Oak Hall Sch  6104 Raulerson, Ty _______4
Oak Hall Sch  758 Cauthen, Joseph _______5

Event  7   Girls Discus Throw (6)

Wednesday 3/30/2016 - 2:00 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Queen of Pea  8160 Viviano, Sophia _______1
P.K. Yonge S  7163 McGraw, Mya _______2
Suwannee Mid  7169 Woods, Miranda _______3
P.K. Yonge S  7162 Humphries, McKenna _______4
Suwannee Mid  7122 Graham, Mckay _______5
Suwannee Mid  6168 Vance, Dyshawnti _______6
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Event  8   Boys Discus Throw (10)

Wednesday 3/30/2016 - 2:00 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Cornerstone  7161 Stephenson, Ian _______1
The Rock Sch  880 Antonnuci, Michael _______2
The Rock Sch  832 McCollum, Alex _______3
Queen of Pea  8165 DeTurris, Aiden _______4
Oak Hall Sch  889 Gotsch, Wesley _______5
P.K. Yonge S 10164 Dycus, Grant _______6
Queen of Pea  6166 Duarte, Thomas _______7
Queen of Pea  896 Verdote, Seth _______8
Cornerstone  8102 Witte, Johnathan _______9
Queen of Pea  8167 Dudeck, Thomas _______10

Event  9   Girls Shot Put (10)

Wednesday 3/30/2016 - 2:00 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Queen of Pea  8160 Viviano, Sophia _______1
P.K. Yonge S  8136 Lee, Samyra _______2
Lake City Mi  8174 Lainez, Janet _______3
P.K. Yonge S  891 Lewis, Asha _______4
Suwannee Mid  677 Kalandyk, Tyra _______5
Suwannee Mid  7122 Graham, Mckay _______6
Suwannee Mid  8177 Nelson, Alante _______7
P.K. Yonge S  7163 McGraw, Mya _______8
P.K. Yonge S  7162 Humphries, McKenna _______9
Suwannee Mid  6168 Vance, Dyshawnti _______10

Event  10   Boys Shot Put (8)

Wednesday 3/30/2016 - 2:00 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Queen of Pea  8175 Detturis, Aiden _______1
Queen of Pea  774 Gilbert, Jackson _______2
Queen of Pea  8176 Rondon, Eduardo _______3
P.K. Yonge S  768 Williams, Elijah _______4
Oak Hall Sch  889 Gotsch, Wesley _______5
P.K. Yonge S 10164 Dycus, Grant _______6
Cornerstone  8102 Witte, Johnathan _______7
Queen of Pea  8167 Dudeck, Thomas _______8

Event  11   Girls 100 Meter Dash (26)

Wednesday 3/30/2016 - 5:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Queen of Pea  769 Peeler, Faith _______2
Downey Chris  836 Baker, Sydnee _______3
The Rock Sch  679 Johnson, Camille _______4

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Oak Hall Sch  656 Olinger, Reece _______1
Oak Hall Sch  753 Jurecko, Caroline _______2
Oak Hall Sch  655 Malnik, Amanda _______3
Oak Hall Sch  652 Hogan, Kaylin _______4
Oak Hall Sch  757 Pizzurro, Caroline _______5

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Downey Chris  837 Campbell, Padina _______1
Indian Trail  842 Tarannik, Lilianna _______2
Indian Trail  741 Felton, Maya _______3
Oak Hall Sch  651 Cauthen, Briley _______4
P.K. Yonge S  664 Mosley, Keyauri _______5
Oak Hall Sch  754 Katz, Alexa _______6

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Indian Trail  743 Tice, Emma _______1
Indian Trail  740 Catlin, Ja'Dashia _______2
P.K. Yonge S  761 Buie, Leiana _______3
Queen of Pea  770 Romero, Izzy _______4
Suwannee Mid  878 Wheeler, Daleis _______5
Suwannee Mid  876 Jones, Tyra _______6

Section   5 of  5   Finals
P.K. Yonge S  762 Morant, JaNae _______1
Suwannee Mid  875 Cain, Daisha _______2
Abraham Linc  733 Davis, Tamari _______3
Lake City Mi  848 Collins, Asherah _______4
Suwannee Mid  677 Kalandyk, Tyra _______5
P.K. Yonge S  763 Morant, JaNelle _______6

Event  12   Boys 100 Meter Dash (23)

Wednesday 3/30/2016 - 5:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
The Rock Sch  880 Antonnuci, Michael _______1
The Rock Sch  681 Gibbs, Dawson _______2
Oak Hall Sch  860 Sarabia, Antonio _______3
Queen of Pea  774 Gilbert, Jackson _______4
Abraham Linc  735 Grieser, Jackson _______5

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Downey Chris  638 Gordon, William _______1
Oak Hall Sch  758 Cauthen, Joseph _______2
Downey Chris  639 Lasalle, Abian _______3
Queen of Pea  772 Cooper, Tanner _______4
Lake City Mi  650 Cruz, Ethan _______5
Lake City Mi  749 Benkoczy, Austin _______6

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Queen of Pea  873 Duarte, Lucas _______1
P.K. Yonge S  666 Sermons, Adrian _______2
P.K. Yonge S  768 Williams, Elijah _______3
P.K. Yonge S  665 Barnett, Alex _______4
P.K. Yonge S  667 Walden, James _______5
Queen of Pea  771 Cole, Jackson _______6
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Section   4 of  4   Finals...(Event  12   Boys 100 Meter Dash (23))
Indian Trail  745 Flint, Matthew _______1
Oak Hall Sch  859 Kaleel, Stephen _______2
Abraham Linc  734 Brown, Kesean _______3
Indian Trail  847 Williams, Travon _______4
Indian Trail  744 Diem, Patrick _______5
Indian Trail  746 Jimenez, Tyler _______6

Event  13   Girls 200 Meter Dash (28)

Wednesday 3/30/2016 - 5:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Indian Trail  783 Mayer, Cynda _______2
Indian Trail  842 Tarannik, Lilianna _______3
The Rock Sch  679 Johnson, Camille _______4
Queen of Pea  769 Peeler, Faith _______5

Section   2 of  5   Finals
The Rock Sch  7100 Emmelhainz, Lela _______1
Oak Hall Sch  652 Hogan, Kaylin _______2
Oak Hall Sch  757 Pizzurro, Caroline _______3
Oak Hall Sch  656 Olinger, Reece _______4
Downey Chris  836 Baker, Sydnee _______5
Queen of Pea  893 Wright, Morgan _______6

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Downey Chris  837 Campbell, Padina _______1
Oak Hall Sch  788 Lyons, Piper _______2
Suwannee Mid  798 Perkins, Shalana _______3
P.K. Yonge S  892 Owens, Taylor _______4
Oak Hall Sch  687 Guico, Sofia _______5
Indian Trail  782 Januszkiewicz, Lauren _______6

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Indian Trail  743 Tice, Emma _______1
P.K. Yonge S  763 Morant, JaNelle _______2
Queen of Pea  770 Romero, Izzy _______3
P.K. Yonge S  761 Buie, Leiana _______4
Suwannee Mid  699 Ward, Gorjus _______5
P.K. Yonge S  891 Lewis, Asha _______6

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Suwannee Mid  897 Herring, Kalle _______1
Suwannee Mid  677 Kalandyk, Tyra _______2
Abraham Linc  733 Davis, Tamari _______3
Lake City Mi  848 Collins, Asherah _______4
Lake City Mi  885 Harris, Taylar _______5
Oak Hall Sch  686 Evans, Olivia _______6

Event  14   Boys 200 Meter Dash (22)

Wednesday 3/30/2016 - 5:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Oak Hall Sch  889 Gotsch, Wesley _______2
Lake City Mi  749 Benkoczy, Austin _______3
Abraham Linc  735 Grieser, Jackson _______4
Indian Trail  745 Flint, Matthew _______5

Section   2 of  4   Finals
The Rock Sch  880 Antonnuci, Michael _______1
Queen of Pea  695 Rubert, Andy _______2
Lake City Mi  650 Cruz, Ethan _______3
Queen of Pea  794 Gauger, Joseph _______4
The Rock Sch  681 Gibbs, Dawson _______5
The Rock Sch  6101 Olivera, Eli _______6

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Queen of Pea  774 Gilbert, Jackson _______1
Oak Hall Sch  790 Roberts, Quade _______2
P.K. Yonge S  665 Barnett, Alex _______3
Downey Chris  639 Lasalle, Abian _______4
Downey Chris  638 Gordon, William _______5
Indian Trail  884 Sylvain, Giovanni _______6

Section   4 of  4   Finals
P.K. Yonge S  768 Williams, Elijah _______1
Oak Hall Sch  859 Kaleel, Stephen _______2
Abraham Linc  734 Brown, Kesean _______3
Indian Trail  847 Williams, Travon _______4
Queen of Pea  896 Verdote, Seth _______5
P.K. Yonge S  667 Walden, James _______6

Event  15   Girls 400 Meter Dash (27)

Wednesday 3/30/2016 - 5:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Abraham Linc  7125 Hill-Miles, Taylor _______2
Oak Hall Sch  655 Malnik, Amanda _______3
Abraham Linc  61 Prabhakaran, Gayathry _______4

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Queen of Pea  5137 Dingle, Jennie _______1
The Rock Sch  529 Clayton, Hannah _______2
Cornerstone  7127 Burgett, Chloe _______3
The Rock Sch  7100 Emmelhainz, Lela _______4
Abraham Linc  6126 Johnson, Twaneise _______5
Oak Hall Sch  753 Jurecko, Caroline _______6

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Downey Chris  7130 Torres, Alyssa _______1
P.K. Yonge S  664 Mosley, Keyauri _______2
P.K. Yonge S  762 Morant, JaNae _______3
P.K. Yonge S  7135 Buie, Oshiana _______4
The Rock Sch  6145 Harbin, Hannah _______5
P.K. Yonge S  8136 Lee, Samyra _______6

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Suwannee Mid  8144 Lamb, Lilian _______1
Indian Trail  741 Felton, Maya _______2
Suwannee Mid  8143 Gonzalez, Azucera _______3
Suwannee Mid  897 Herring, Kalle _______4
Downey Chris  7131 Warder, Katelynn _______5
Downey Chris  7129 Cooper, Lylnya _______6



Half-Mile Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  11:45 AM  3/29/2016  Page 4
Oak Hall Middle School Invitational - 3/30/2016

www.halfmiletiming.com
Oak Hall School

Meet Program - Wednesday

Section   5 of  5   Finals...(Event  15   Girls 400 Meter Dash (27))
Oak Hall Sch  686 Evans, Olivia _______1
Queen of Pea  8138 Herrington, Claire _______2
Abraham Linc  733 Davis, Tamari _______3
Oak View Mid  717 Drummond, Allison _______4
Suwannee Mid  8142 Crowley, Tamari _______5
Indian Trail  743 Tice, Emma _______6

Event  16   Boys 400 Meter Dash (16)

Wednesday 3/30/2016 - 5:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Abraham Linc  65 Reccoppa, Dante _______2
The Rock Sch  681 Gibbs, Dawson _______3
Abraham Linc  734 Brown, Kesean _______4
Queen of Pea  8140 Hoover, Christian _______5

Section   2 of  3   Finals
The Rock Sch  6101 Olivera, Eli _______1
Queen of Pea  6141 Wozniak, Nathan _______2
Downey Chris  7133 Kirby, Kiefer _______3
Indian Trail  884 Sylvain, Giovanni _______4
The Rock Sch  880 Antonnuci, Michael _______5
Lake City Mi  7134 Griffin, Zhaquan _______6

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Indian Trail  744 Diem, Patrick _______1
Queen of Pea  8139 Hanson, Carter _______2
Oak Hall Sch  859 Kaleel, Stephen _______3
Indian Trail  847 Williams, Travon _______4
Downey Chris  6132 Brown, Jailen _______5
Cornerstone  7128 Mantel, Nathaniel _______6

Event  17   Girls 200 Meter Hurdles (12)

Wednesday 3/30/2016 - 5:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Oak Hall Sch  686 Evans, Olivia _______1
P.K. Yonge S  892 Owens, Taylor _______2
P.K. Yonge S  8105 Vanover, Tamia _______3
P.K. Yonge S  891 Lewis, Asha _______4
Indian Trail  741 Felton, Maya _______5
Abraham Linc  82 Shaw, Lauren _______6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Suwannee Mid  7108 Harry, Reina _______1
Suwannee Mid  8109 Wheeler, Ranesha _______2
Suwannee Mid  875 Cain, Daisha _______3
Suwannee Mid  699 Ward, Gorjus _______4
Queen of Pea  8107 Webster, Julia _______5
Queen of Pea  7106 Delgado, Cammie _______6

Event  18   Boys 200 Meter Hurdles (6)

Wednesday 3/30/2016 - 5:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Oak Hall Sch  6104 Raulerson, Ty _______1
Oak Hall Sch  8103 Gehler, Eric _______2
Cornerstone  8102 Witte, Johnathan _______3
Oak Hall Sch  790 Roberts, Quade _______4
Queen of Pea  896 Verdote, Seth _______5
Oak Hall Sch  889 Gotsch, Wesley _______6

Event  19   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay (6)

Wednesday 3/30/2016 - 5:00 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AOak Hall Sch _______1

1) 51 Cauthen, Briley 6 2) 87 Guico, Sofia 6
3) 54 Katz, Alexa 7 4) 88 Lyons, Piper 7

AP.K. Yonge S _______2
1) 61 Buie, Leiana 7 2) 91 Lewis, Asha 8
3) 63 Morant, JaNelle 7 4) 105 Vanover, Tamia 8

ASuwannee Mid _______3
1) 109 Wheeler, Ranesha 8 2) 78 Wheeler, Daleis 8
3) 77 Kalandyk, Tyra 6 4) 76 Jones, Tyra 8
5) 98 Perkins, Shalana 7

AQueen of Pea _______4
1) 70 Romero, Izzy 7 2) 107 Webster, Julia 8
3) 93 Wright, Morgan 8 4) 106 Delgado, Cammie 7

AIndian Trail _______5
1) 40 Catlin, Ja'Dashia 7 2) 41 Felton, Maya 7
3) 42 Tarannik, Lilianna 8 4) 43 Tice, Emma 7

AThe Rock Sch _______6
1) 30 Claytor, Hannah 4 2) 100 Emmelhainz, Lela 7
3) 145 Harbin, Hannah 6 4) 79 Johnson, Camille 6

Event  20   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay (4)

Wednesday 3/30/2016 - 5:00 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AIndian Trail _______2

1) 7 Clement, Phalken 7 2) 44 Diem, Patrick 7
3) 45 Flint, Matthew 7 4) 47 Williams, Travon 8

AP.K. Yonge S _______3
1) 65 Barnett, Alex 6 2) 66 Sermons, Adrian 6
3) 67 Walden, James 6 4) 68 Williams, Elijah 7

AQueen of Pea _______4
1) 71 Cole, Jackson 7 2) 72 Cooper, Tanner 7
3) 73 Duarte, Lucas 8 4) 139 Hanson, Carter 8

AOak Hall Sch _______5
1) 58 Cauthen, Joseph 7 2) 103 Gehler, Eric 8
3) 104 Raulerson, Ty 6 4) 90 Roberts, Quade 7
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Event  21   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay (7)

Wednesday 3/30/2016 - 5:00 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
AIndian Trail _______2

1) 40 Catlin, Ja'Dashia 7 2) 41 Felton, Maya 7
3) 42 Tarannik, Lilianna 8 4) 43 Tice, Emma 7

AThe Rock Sch _______3
1) 30 Claytor, Hannah 4 2) 100 Emmelhainz, Lela 7
3) 145 Harbin, Hannah 6 4) 31 Thornton, Charity 8

AAbraham Linc _______4
1) 126 Johnson, Twaneise 6 2) 125 Hill-Miles, Taylor 7
3) 3 Veltcheva, Ani 6 4) 33 Davis, Tamari 7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
AOak Hall Sch _______2

1) 153 Jenkins, Lindsey 7 2) 154 Klein, Shailey 7
3) 13 Means, Ally 7 4) 155 Rosenberg, Sarah 7

AP.K. Yonge S _______3
1) 156 Herron, Laci 6 2) 63 Morant, JaNelle 7
3) 157 Palechor, Juliette 7 4) 105 Vanover, Tamia 8

ASuwannee Mid _______4
1) 97 Herring, Kalle 8 2) 76 Jones, Tyra 8
3) 78 Wheeler, Daleis 8 4) 144 Lamb, Lilian 8
5) 124 Tran, Mary 7

AQueen of Pea _______5
1) 138 Herrington, Claire 8 2) 70 Romero, Izzy 7
3) 107 Webster, Julia 8 4) 20 Olcese, Elizabeth 8

Event  22   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay (4)

Wednesday 3/30/2016 - 5:00 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AIndian Trail _______2

1) 149 Crosson, Christopher 8 2) 44 Diem, Patrick 7
3) 45 Flint, Matthew 7 4) 47 Williams, Travon 8

AP.K. Yonge S _______3
1) 19 Flores-Rodriguez, Ian 7 2) 66 Sermons, Adrian 6
3) 159 Thompson, Joshua 8 4) 67 Walden, James 6

ACornerstone _______4
1) 128 Mantel, Nathaniel 7 2) 161 Stephenson, Ian 7
3) 6 Stephenson, Travis 6 4) 102 Witte, Johnathan 8

AOak Hall Sch _______5
1) 14 Ciocca, Jake 6 2) 103 Gehler, Eric 8
3) 58 Cauthen, Joseph 7 4) 60 Sarabia, Antonio 8

Event  23   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay (4)

Wednesday 3/30/2016 - 1:30 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AFernandina B _______1
AP.K. Yonge S _______2

1) 156 Herron, Laci 6 2) 120 Kramer, Nadia 6
3) 157 Palechor, Juliette 7 4) 121 Romrell, Haley 6

ASuwannee Mid _______3
1) 123 Tran, Jamie 6 2) 26 Lamb, Nellie 6
3) 142 Crowley, Tamari 8 4) 25 Henry, Aislinn 7
5) 143 Gonzalez, Azucera 8

AOak Hall Sch _______4
1) 117 Grooms, Harrison 7 2) 154 Klein, Shailey 7
3) 13 Means, Ally 7 4) 155 Rosenberg, Sarah 7

Event  24   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay (2)

Wednesday 3/30/2016 - 1:30 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AP.K. Yonge S _______1

1) 19 Flores-Rodriguez, Ian 7 2) 158 Mead, Dylan 6
3) 159 Thompson, Joshua 8 4) 67 Walden, James 6

AOak Hall Sch _______2
1) 14 Ciocca, Jake 6 2) 118 DePlato, Charlie 8
3) 119 Rembert, Zander 6 4) 16 Segura, Carlos 6

Event  25   Girls 800 Meter Run (25)

Wednesday 3/30/2016 - 5:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Suwannee Mid  725 Henry, Aislinn _______1
Suwannee Mid  6123 Tran, Jamie _______2
Queen of Pea  5137 Dingle, Jennie _______3
Lake City Mi  7151 Parrish, Harley _______4
Lake City Mi  7150 Flugrath, Emily _______5
Queen of Pea  8160 Viviano, Sophia _______6
The Rock Sch  6145 Harbin, Hannah _______7
Abraham Linc  61 Prabhakaran, Gayathry _______8
The Rock Sch  831 Thornton, Charity _______9
The Rock Sch  430 Claytor, Hannah _______10
Abraham Linc  82 Shaw, Lauren _______11
Abraham Linc  7125 Hill-Miles, Taylor _______12
Abraham Linc  6126 Johnson, Twaneise _______13
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  25   Girls 800 Meter Run (25))
Oak View Mid  717 Drummond, Allison _______1
P.K. Yonge S  7157 Palechor, Juliette _______2
P.K. Yonge S  6156 Herron, Laci _______3
Oak Hall Sch  7154 Klein, Shailey _______4
Downey Chris  7146 Mikesell, Adria _______5
Suwannee Mid  8143 Gonzalez, Azucera _______6
Oak Hall Sch  7155 Rosenberg, Sarah _______7
Queen of Pea  8138 Herrington, Claire _______8
Fernandina B  6148 West, Katelynn _______9
Oak Hall Sch  7153 Jenkins, Lindsey _______10
Suwannee Mid  626 Lamb, Nellie _______11
Queen of Pea  820 Olcese, Elizabeth _______12

Event  26   Boys 800 Meter Run (18)

Wednesday 3/30/2016 - 5:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Indian Trail  8149 Crosson, Christopher _______1
Indian Trail  745 Flint, Matthew _______2
Abraham Linc  65 Reccoppa, Dante _______3
The Rock Sch  6101 Olivera, Eli _______4
The Rock Sch  832 McCollum, Alex _______5
Queen of Pea  723 Moreshi, Michael _______6
Lake City Mi  7134 Griffin, Zhaquan _______7
Indian Trail  88 Orndorff, Joey _______8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Oak Hall Sch  715 Montini, Austin _______1
P.K. Yonge S  8159 Thompson, Joshua _______2
Queen of Pea  8139 Hanson, Carter _______3
Queen of Pea  724 Parker, Luke _______4
Downey Chris  8147 Mikesell, Caleb _______5
P.K. Yonge S  719 Flores-Rodriguez, Ian _______6
Lake City Mi  7152 Patterson, Mason _______7
P.K. Yonge S  6158 Mead, Dylan _______8
Queen of Pea  8140 Hoover, Christian _______9
Oak Hall Sch  860 Sarabia, Antonio _______10

Event  27   Girls 1600 Meter Run (16)

Wednesday 3/30/2016 - 5:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Oak View Mid  717 Drummond, Allison _______1
Oak Hall Sch  713 Means, Ally _______2
Oak Hall Sch  812 Hooks, Anna _______3
Suwannee Mid  626 Lamb, Nellie _______4
Queen of Pea  820 Olcese, Elizabeth _______5
Suwannee Mid  725 Henry, Aislinn _______6
Suwannee Mid  827 Leal, Merlin _______7
Suwannee Mid  728 Pina, Jazzmin _______8
Lake City Mi  79 Ward, Emma _______9
The Rock Sch  430 Claytor, Hannah _______10
Abraham Linc  61 Prabhakaran, Gayathry _______11
P.K. Yonge S  618 Pisano, Darian _______12
The Rock Sch  831 Thornton, Charity _______13
The Rock Sch  529 Clayton, Hannah _______14
Abraham Linc  82 Shaw, Lauren _______15
Abraham Linc  63 Veltcheva, Ani _______16

Event  28   Boys 1600 Meter Run (16)

Wednesday 3/30/2016 - 5:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Oak Hall Sch  715 Montini, Austin _______1
Lake City Mi  811 Ziegaus, Seth _______2
Abraham Linc  64 Matchev, Anton _______3
P.K. Yonge S  719 Flores-Rodriguez, Ian _______4
Queen of Pea  724 Parker, Luke _______5
Indian Trail  88 Orndorff, Joey _______6
Oak Hall Sch  614 Ciocca, Jake _______7
Queen of Pea  521 Castaldo, Casey _______8
Queen of Pea  822 Fleming, Evan _______9
Cornerstone  66 Stephenson, Travis _______10
Queen of Pea  723 Moreshi, Michael _______11
Oak Hall Sch  616 Segura, Carlos _______12
Lake City Mi  710 Evans, Drew _______13
Abraham Linc  65 Reccoppa, Dante _______14
Indian Trail  77 Clement, Phalken _______15
The Rock Sch  832 McCollum, Alex _______16
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Event  29   Girls 3200 Meter Run (12)

Wednesday 3/30/2016 - 5:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Oak Hall Sch  7117 Grooms, Harrison _______1
P.K. Yonge S  6120 Kramer, Nadia _______2
Suwannee Mid  6123 Tran, Jamie _______3
P.K. Yonge S  6121 Romrell, Haley _______4
Suwannee Mid  7124 Tran, Mary _______5
Fernandina B  6112 Robert, Megan _______6
Suwannee Mid  7122 Graham, Mckay _______7
Fernandina B  8111 Nichol, Amelie _______8
Fernandina B  7113 Weiser, Allie _______9
The Rock Sch  831 Thornton, Charity _______10
Fernandina B  7110 Harding, Gretchen _______11
Abraham Linc  63 Veltcheva, Ani _______12

Event  30   Boys 3200 Meter Run (10)

Wednesday 3/30/2016 - 5:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Abraham Linc  64 Matchev, Anton _______1
Oak Hall Sch  715 Montini, Austin _______2
Queen of Pea  822 Fleming, Evan _______3
Queen of Pea  521 Castaldo, Casey _______4
The Rock Sch  832 McCollum, Alex _______5
Oak Hall Sch  6119 Rembert, Zander _______6
Lake City Mi  7115 Law, Drew _______7
Lake City Mi  7116 Resendiz, Juan _______8
Oak Hall Sch  8118 DePlato, Charlie _______9
Fernandina B  7114 Faltemier, Jacob _______10


